
Rebecca Wilks
              (626) 315-2415
      rebeccawilks@gmail.com
           rebeccawilks.com

Theatre

Education/Training

Awards

The Hunchback of Notre Dame

Into the Woods

A Christmas Carol

Shrek the Musical

Beauty and the Beast

The Little Mermaid 

Into The Woods

The Music Man

Seussical the Musical

Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Deramcoat

Elf: the Musical

Shrek the Musical

Seussical the Musical

Legally Blonde

Peter Pan a New Musical

Les Miserables 

Beauty and the Beast

Sound of Music

Damn Yankees

Valverde School of Performing Arts
Azusa Pacific University
Centre Stage Dance Academy

The 20th Century
The Insanity of Mary Girard

McCoy Rigby Entertainment
Choir Glen Casale

Azusa Pacific University
Giant, Bird, US: Jack's Mom, Stepmother DJ Gray

Centre Stage Inc
Scrooge's Mother, Ensemble Keely Milliken 

Centre Stage Inc 
Wicked Witch, Duloc, Skeleton Keely Milliken

Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
Silly Girl

Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
Adella, Princess

Valverde Stage Productions Inc. 
Granny, Giant

Cenre Stage Inc 
Pick-A-Little Lady Keely Milliken

Centre Stage Inc
Bird Girl, Who Keely Mililken 

Valverde Stage Productions
Dance Core, Tapper, Ensemble

Covina Center for the Performing Arts
Emma Van Brocklin, Dance Core Kaityn Tice

Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
Three Blind Mice

Valverde Stage Productions Inc. 
Jungle Citizen

Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
Enesmble

Crescendo Performing Arts 
Pirate Foggerty Tracy Berry

Centre Stage Inc
Ensemble Keely Milliken

Citrus College
Ensemble Gary Krinkie

Valverde Stage Productions Inc. 
Nun, Fräulein Schweiger

Centre Stage Inc
Commissioner Keely Milliken

Tap, Jazz, Ballet (2025) 2019-Present
Bachelor of Arts - Theater Arts 2015-2017
Lyrical Workshop, Across the Floor, Turns 2015
and Tricks, Ballet Barre Intensive

1st Place CETA 2013
1st Place One Act Festival 2011

Frank Valverde

Frank Valverde

Frank Valverde

Frank Valverde

Frank Valverde

Frank Valverde

Frank Valverde

Frank Valverde

2016

2017

2018

2014

2018

2016

2021

2016

2016

2025

2019

2017

2024

2024

2012

2015

2013

2025

2016


