## $\underset{\scriptscriptstyle{(626)}}{\text{Rebecca Wilks}}$

## rebecca wilks@gmail.com

rebeccawilks.com

_	••-		4	
	n	02	ш	rc

The Hunchback of Notre Dan	пе	McCoy Rigby Entertainment
2016	Choir	Glen Casale
Into the Woods		Azusa Pacific University
2017	Giant, Bird, US: Jack's Mom, Stepmother	DJ Gray
A Christmas Carol		Centre Stage Inc
2018	Scrooge's Mother, Ensemble	Keely Milliken
Shrek the Musical	-	Centre Stage Inc
2014	Wicked Witch, Duloc, Skeleton	Keely Milliken
Beauty and the Beast		Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
2018	Silly Girl	Frank Valverde
The Little Mermaid		Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
2016	Adella, Princess	Frank Valverde
Into The Woods		Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
2021	Granny, Giant	Frank Valverde
The Music Man		Cenre Stage Inc
2016	Pick-A-Little Lady	Keely Milliken
Seussical the Musical		Centre Stage Inc
2016	Bird Girl, Who	Keely Mililken
Joseph and the Amazing Tec	hnicolor Deramcoat	Valverde Stage Productions
2025	Dance Core, Tapper, Ensemble	Frank Valverde
Elf: the Musical		Covina Center for the Performing
2019	Emma Van Brocklin, Dance Core	Kaityn Tice
Shrek the Musical		Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
2017	Three Blind Mice	Frank Valverde
Seussical the Musical		Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
2024	Jungle Citizen	Frank Valverde
Legally Blonde		Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
2024	Enesmble	Frank Valverde
Peter Pan a New Musical		Crescendo Performing Arts
2012	Pirate Foggerty	Tracy Berry
Les Miserables		Centre Stage Inc
2015	Ensemble	Keely Milliken
Beauty and the Beast		Citrus College
2013	Ensemble	Gary Krinkie
Sound of Music		Valverde Stage Productions Inc.
2025	Nun, Fräulein Schweiger	Frank Valverde
Damn Yankees	-	Centre Stage Inc
2016	Commissioner	Keely Milliken
ucation/Training		
Valverde School of Performing	ng Arts Tap, Jazz, Ballet (2025)	2019-Present
Azusa Pacific University	2015-2017	
Centre Stage Dance Academ	y Lyrical Workshop, Across the Floor, Tur	rns 2015

## Awards

The 20th Century	1st Place CETA	2013
The Insanity of Mary Girard	1st Place One Act Festival	2011

and Tricks, Ballet Barre Intensive